
Code Average
Weight

Bulk Whole

Pack
Size

Pricing
Unit

Case
Size

Retail Prepacks

PORK COOKED
90

94

96

95

83

84

85

97

97.1

98

105

503

509

505

113

57

102

115

70

103

104

106

4

4

5

4

1-3

1-3

1-3

4

2

4

4

5

3

3

2

3

4

2

4

3

3

3

125g

125g

125g

125g

125g

125g

300g

300g

300g

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

BEEF COOKED
65

68

66

67

69

278

3,5

5

2,5

3,5

2

2,5

0,75

125g

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

POULTRY COOKED
32

29

255

311

501

256

31

33

34

268

2,5

3

2,5

5

2

0,2

3

3

2,5

1

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

LOAVES COOKED
21

50

511

512

513

514

510

502

122

61

123

3

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

2,5

2

2,5

125g

300g

300g

300g

300g

300g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

5

125g Case 5

68.1

Descrip�on

Alpen Ham, Smoked

Con�nental Cooked Ham

Cooked Ham Premium

Country Ham, Smoked

Gammon Boneless (Only Smoked)

Gammon Boneless (Smoked & Cooked)

Gammon Boneless (Smoked, Cooked & Glazed)

Gypsy Ham, Smoked

Gypsy Ham, Smoked (Half)

Hickory Ham, Smoked

Honey & Mustard Ham, Smoked

Kaiser Cooked Ham

Kaiser Sandwich Ham

Kaiser Smoked Picnic Ham

Kasseler Roll, Smoked

Mortadella, Italian

Pepper Ham, Smoked

Pepper Kasseler, Smoked

Porche�a, Italian

Prosciu�o Co�o, Italian

Rosemary Ham

Shoulder Ham

Cooked Beef Silverside

Gypsy Beef, Smoked

Gypsy Beef, Smoked (Half)

Pastrami Beef Roast

Pressed Ox Tongue

Roast Beef

Whole Ox Tongue Cooked

Chicken Loaf, Premium

Chicken Roll Paprika, Smoked

Fresh Turkey Breast, Frozen

Fresh Whole Turkey, Frozen

Kaiser Turkey Roll

Smoked Chicken Breast (Individual VP)

Smoked Chicken Roll

Smoked Cooked Turkey Breast

Turkey Pastrami, Smoked

Whole Smoked Cooked Chicken

Curry Brawn, Premium

Fleischkäse / Leberkäse

Kaiser Bacon & Cheese Loaf

Kaiser Chicken Loaf

Kaiser Chilli Loaf

Kaiser Curry Brawn

Kaiser Ham & Tongue Loaf

Kaiser Mustard Beef

Olive Loaf, Premium

Pepper Loaf / Bake, Premium

Pimento Loaf, Premium

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

SQ.



Code Average
Weight

Bulk Whole

Pack
Size

Pricing
Unit

Case
Size

Retail Prepacks

SAUSAGES COOKED
200

131

48

204

506

507

508

134

1

1

0,2

1

1

1

1

1

220g

320g

Case

Case

5

5

Descrip�on

Bockwurst, Smoked

Cheesegriller Smoked, Cocktail 

Chourizo, Cooked & Smoked (Individual VP)

Frankfurter / Knackwurst, Smoked

Kaiser Smoked Cheesegrillers

Kaiser Smoked Frankfurters

Kaiser Smoked Russians

Vienna Sausage Smoked, Cocktail 

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

SALAMI
190

192

180

182

181

49

179

184

186

185

73

191

194

189

187

188

195

196

2

1

2

2

1

0,2

0,5

1

2

1

1

1

0,12

2

1

1

2

1

125g

125g

125g

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

5

Beef Salami Large, Smoked (Contains no Pork)

Beef Salami Medium, Smoked (Contains no Pork)

Bro�orm Pfeffersalami, Smoked

Cervelat Salami Large, Smoked

Cervelat Salami Medium, Smoked

Chourizo Curado, Smoked (Individual VP)

Genoa Style Salami, Smoked

Hungarian Salami Medium, Smoked

Italian Salami Large

Italian Salami Medium

Landjäger salami s�cks, Smoked

Milano Salami, Smoked (Contains no Beef)

Mini Salami, Smoked

Pepper Salami Large, Smoked

Pepper Salami Medium, Smoked

Pepperoni Salami, Smoked

Tradi�onal Salami Large, Smoked

Salami S�cks, Smoked (Bulk)

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

DRY CURED
71

92

76

77

74

262

266

2

3

1

2

2

1

1

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

Beef Bresaola, Italian

Black Forest Ham, Smoked

Coppa, Italian

Pance�a Rolled, Italian

Smoked Beef

Beef Biltong

Beef Droëwors

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

249

253

245

264

220

222

112

252

305

313

224

2

5

2

2

4

0,9

1

1

3

5

1

1

1

1

1

Cooked Eisbein

Cooked Pork Belly, Smoked

Cooked Pork Neck, Smoked

Cooked Pork Roll 

Fresh Beef Sausage, Frozen

Fresh Pork Sausage, Frozen

Kasseler Rib Whole, Smoked

Marinated Pork Ribs (5kg)

Marinated Pork Ribs (1kg)

Marinated Pork Ribs Retail Box

Special Farmstyle Boerewors

Shortback Bacon, Smoked

Streaky Bacon, Smoked

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

Kg

PLANT BASED
2000

2001

2003

2004

2002

Gudness Plant-Based Chives

Gudness Plant-Based Olive

Gudness Plant-Based Original

Gudness Plant-Based Piquantè Peppers

Gudness Plant-Based Smoked

IMPORTS
763

100

5

5

100g

100g

Case

Case

5

5

Imported Spanish Jamon Serrano

Prosciu�o Crudo, Imported Italian
Kg

Kg

SQ.

SQ.

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5



Nationwide Trade Deliveries
Minimum Delivery R2000
HACCP Compliant Facility
Proudly Export Approved

Code Pack
Size

Pricing
Unit

Case
Size

Retail Prepacks
Descrip�on

90

94

125g

125g

Case

Case

5

5

Alpen Ham, Smoked

Con�nental Cooked Ham

95

85

97

125g

125g

Case

Case

5

5

125g Case 5

Country Ham, Smoked

Gammon Boneless (Smoked, Cooked & Glazed)

Gypsy Ham, Smoked

65

68

66

67

125g

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

31

33

34

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

21

511

512

513

514

510

125g

300g

300g

300g

300g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

Cooked Beef Silverside

Gypsy Beef, Smoked

Pastrami Beef Roast

Pressed Ox Tongue

Smoked Chicken Roll

Smoked Cooked Turkey Breast

Turkey Pastrami, Smoked

Curry Brawn, Premium

Kaiser Bacon & Cheese Loaf

Kaiser Chicken Loaf

Kaiser Chilli Loaf

Kaiser Curry Brawn

Kaiser Ham & Tongue Loaf

200

204

220g

320g

Case

Case

5

5

Bockwurst, Smoked

Frankfurter / Knackwurst, Smoked

190

180

182

186

189

188

125g

125g

125g

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

5

Beef Salami Large, Smoked (Contains no Pork)

Bro�orm Pfeffersalami, Smoked

Cervelat Salami Large, Smoked

Italian Salami Large

Pepper Salami Large, Smoked

Pepperoni Salami, Smoked

71

92

76

77

74

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

Beef Bresaola, Italian

Black Forest Ham, Smoked

Coppa, Italian

Pance�a Rolled, Italian

Smoked Beef

2000

2001

2003

2004

2002

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

Gudness Plant-Based Chives

Gudness Plant-Based Olive

Gudness Plant-Based Original

Gudness Plant-Based Piquantè Peppers

Gudness Plant-Based Smoked

763

100

49

48

73

256

100g

100g

0,2

0,2

0,2

0,2

Case

Case

Kg
Kg

Kg

Kg

5

5

5

5

5

5

Imported Spanish Jamon Serrano

Prosciu�o Crudo, Imported Italian

Chourizo Curado, Smoked

Chourizo, Cooked & Smoked

Landjäger salami s�cks, Smoked

Smoked Chicken Breast (Individual VP)

300g Case 5

98

105

503

509

505

113

102

104

125g

125g

300g

300g

300g

125g

125g

125g

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

Case

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Hickory Ham, Smoked

Honey & Mustard Ham, Smoked

Kaiser Cooked Ham

Kaiser Sandwich Ham

Kaiser Smoked Picnic Ham

Kasseler Roll, Smoked

Pepper Ham, Smoked

Rosemary Ham

FULL PRE-PACK RANGE

VALID FROM: 5 JUNE 2023

https://goo.gl/maps/VXC4ScTc46LqL2pg6
mailto:sales@feinschmecker.co.za
www.feinschmecker.co.za
www.gudness.co.za
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